
1 島  田  笑  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井フェニックスFSC 5 12.03 5.65 6.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 -1

5.70 5.65

Composition 1.50 1.351.25 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.301.25 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.601.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

6.38

2 生  駒  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井フェニックスFSC 4 11.58 4.97 6.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 0 -2 0

5.10 4.97

Composition 1.50 1.451.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.451.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

6.61
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3 島  田  佳  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井フェニックスFSC 3 11.17 4.16 7.21 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.06 0.84-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

5.00 4.16

Composition 1.50 1.501.50 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.551.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

7.21

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 小  西  萌々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 2 8.13 2.92 5.41 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 -1 -1 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.70 2.92

Composition 1.50 1.151.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.50 1.201.25 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

5.41

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 荒  内  美  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 1 7.02 2.64 4.58 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F! ! F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.13 0.37-2 -1 -3 -4 -3

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.20 0.28-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -3 -1 0 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.38 2.64

Composition 1.50 1.051.25 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.50 0.901.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.101.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

4.58

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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